
No. 

2 
3 

12 
14 
22 
36 
48 
96 

110 
126 
130 
141 
151 
288 
622 
955 

1 
5 

10 
15 
43 
55 
64 
85 
87 

119 
180 
199 
611 
709 
717 

Name 

CANCELLI MARIO 
PIGLI GABRIELE 
CARDELLI ALESSIO 
BERTINI MARCO 
WYSS FABIO 
GIUSTELLI DANIELE 
GROSSI PAOLO 
CARANDENTE CARLO 
BETTINI ALESSANDRO 
BARZAGLI MARCO 
LIARDI DAVID 
ANNIBALDI GIOVANNI 
TOMELLINI FABIO 
PIERONI ALESSANDRO 
TABANI LUCA 
BAGAGLINI CARLO 
FRANCESCHI FURIO 
BENNATI FABRIZIO 
MASTROPASQUA DIEGO 
MULAS FRANCO 
GROSSI DANIELE 
PAGANO ROBERTO 
MAGLIOCCO PIETRO 
GUIDI ALESSANDRO 
BRUNI MICHELE 
ARENELLA MASSIMILIANO 
TIRANNO GIOVANNI 
GIOVANNELLI MAURIZIO 
CASOLA STEFANO 
CASELLI STEFANO 
CAPPELLINI MARCO 

Class 

MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX1 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 
MX2 Over 40 

Motoclub 

ROSIGNANO 
TRUE RIDERS 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
PELLICORSE 
WYSS 
A.M. ARETINA 
PELLICORSE 
PELLICORSE 
BULLDOG S.A. 
A.M. COLLI FIORENTINI 
TRUE RIDERS 
TUSCIA RACING 
WYSS 
PELLICORSE 
ROSIGNANO 
RIGNANO - FLAMINIO 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
BULLDOG S.A. 
PELLICORSE 
VALDIBURE 
GARFAGNANA 
BI & TI 
A.M. COLLI FIORENTINI 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
ETRURIA 
PELLICORSE 
BRILLI PERI 
PELLICORSE 
BRILLI PERI 
BRILLI PERI 
PROMOTOR VALDARNO 

Moto 

YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
TM 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HNDA 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 

TX 

337 

390 

211 

366 

383 

878 

342 

311 

880 

398 

888 

229 

369 

394 

321 

370 

316 

871 

374 

422 

308 

297 

350 

260 

355 

405 

341 

336 

399 

357 

304 
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4 - Castiglione del Lago 

Over40 Castiglione del Lago - Round 4 1,574 Km. 

Campionato Regionale Toscano


